SBHC Logo and Contact Information
(Place Here)
______________________________________________________________________________

Date:




Child’s Name: 






Dear Parent/Guardian:

Your child recently received a physical exam at the XXX School-Based Health Center.  Listed below are the important findings and recommendations by the health care provider.

These are the important findings and recommendations 

of the health screening for your child:

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

You can follow through with these recommendations with your family doctor, dentist or eye doctor.  If you do not have a family doctor and want assistance in obtaining the necessary care or if you have questions about these findings or recommendations, please contact XXX at one of the above numbers.

Sincerely,

Provider Name, Credentials







